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’ XXVIII Sveti Nikola - 2019
Nis, 21 - 22/12/2019
Disciplina 20 Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
22/12/2019 - 10:38 Memorijalna Trka "Jovanovi¢ Aleksandar" Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2019
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
A (2001 and older/Open)
1. FINO, Kristina 01 Sliema ASC 31.69 458 Q
2. BORG CARDONA, Melanie 00 Sliema ASC 38.66 252
3. SPASIC, Andjela 01 Miladost 40.09 226
B (2002-2003)
1. NIKOLIC, Mina 03  Nis 2005 32.74 415 Q
2. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Naisus 33.56 385
3. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 33.73 379
4. CAMILLERI, Martina 02 Sliema ASC 3521 334
5. ANASTASI, Carla 02 Sliema ASC 36.83 291
C (2004-2005)
1. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 30.19 529 Q
2. DIMIROPOULOU, Eleni 05 Naytikos Omilos Larisa 32.48 425 Q
3. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04  Sveti Nikola 33.80 377
4. VUKMIROVIC, Nadja 04  Mladost 3746 277
5. KIS, Tara 05 Volturnus 4051 219
6. MANCIC, Lana 05 Mladost 41.50 203
7. KIS, Ena 04 Bor 42.65 187
8. RISTIC, Kristina 04  Dubocica 4298 183
D (2006-2007)
1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 30.83 497 Q
2. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 3137 472 Q
3. PORTELLI, Michela 07 Sliema ASC 32.88 410 Q
4. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 32.92 408 Q
5. VACHKOVA, Alexandra 06  Swim Team Asteri 33.05 403 R
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 LaKolubara 34.35 359
7. CURMI, Milly 06 Sliema ASC 34.54 353
8. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 35.40 328
9. NIANIOPOULOU, Zoi 07  Naytikos Omilos Larisa 35.84 316
10. VALENTINOVA, Debora 07 Invictus 35.89 315
11. BEATA, Xerri De Caro 07 San Giljan SW Elite 36.38 302
12. YASMIN, Harmsworth 07 San Giljan SW Elite 4744 136
13. MILIC, Nada 07  Nis 2005 4756 135
E (2008 and younger)
1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08  Nis 2005 3346 389 R
2. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 35.68 320
3. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK"BPK"Bgd 35.75 319
4. NIKOLOVA, Nikol 09 Invictus 35.98 313
5. ALLEN, Sophia 09 Sliema ASC 36.10 309
6. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 36.15 308
7. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08  Nis 2005 37.93 267
8. VACHKOVA, Raya 09 Swim Team Asteri 38.68 251
9. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09  Sveti Nikola 40.30 222
10. RISTIC, Danica 10 Dubocica 43.43 177
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Disciplina 20, Devojcice, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, E (2008 and younger)

Rang

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

DSQ

IGNJATOVIC, Neda
DELIN, Noelle
VILETTE, Sophie
MILENKOVSKA, Neda
STEVANOVIC, Natasa
MARKOVIC, Andjela
JOVIC, Lena

BUSIC, Iva
MILOSEVIC, Iskra
MILIC, Vera

G.R.

11  Dubocica

10 Sliema ASC

08 Sliema ASC

10  Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje
09 Mladost

08 Delta

08  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
11  Miladost

09 Mladost

10  Nis 2005

Vreme Bodova

43.80 173
4550 154
45.60 153
46.30 146
49.25 122
50.29 114
50.68 112

1:03.93 55

1:05.10 52
56.13
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